MP6507GR-Z Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MP6507GR-Z-DG
Manufacturer Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number MP6507GR-Z
Description IC MTR DRVR BIPOLR 2.7-15V 16QFN
Detailed Description Bipolar Motor Driver Power MOSFET Parallel 16-QF
N (4x4)

4/30/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP6507GF* TSSOP16-EP (5.0×6.4mm) MP6507
MP6507GQ** QFN16 (3×3mm) AEC
MP6507GR*** QFN16 (4x4mm) MP6507
MP6507GM**** TSSOP16 (5.0×6.4mm) MP6507
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6507GF–Z);
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6507GQ–Z);
***For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6507GR–Z);
****For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP6507GM–Z);